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179.01 - 180 7 0.06% 7 0.06% 12577  100.00% 129.01-130 71 0.56% 2686 21.36% 9962 79.21%
178.01-179 10 0.08% 17 0.14% 12570 99.94% 128.01-129 73 0.58% 2759 21.94% 9891 78.64%
177.01-178 5 0.04% 22 0.17% 12560 99.86% 127.01-128 75 0.60% 2834 22.53% 9818 78.06%
176.01-177 5 0.04% 27 0.21% 12555 99.83% 126.01-127 62 0.49% 2896 23.03% 9743 77.47%
175.01-176 6 0.05% 33 0.26% 12550 99.79% 125.01-126 87 0.69% 2983 23.72% 9681 76.97%
174.01-175 10 0.08% 43 0.34% 12544 99.74% 124.01-125 85 0.68% 3068 24.39% 9594 76.28%
173.01-174 17 0.14% 60 0.48% 12534 99.66% 123.01-124 64 0.51% 3132 24.90% 9509 75.61%
172.01-173 18 0.14% 78 0.62% 12517 99.52% 122.01-123 84 0.67% 3216 25.57% 9445 75.10%
171.01-172 19 0.15% 97 0.77% 12499 99.38% 121.01-122 99 0.79% 3315 26.36% 9361 74.43%
170.01-171 23 0.18% 120 0.95% 12480 99.23% 120.01-121 64 0.51% 3379 26.87% 9262 73.64%
169.01- 170 20 0.16% 140 1.11% 12457 99.05% 119.01-120 82 0.65% 3461 27.52% 9198 73.13%
168.01 - 169 29 0.23% 169 1.34% 12437 98.89% 118.01-119 93 0.74% 3554 28.26% 9116 72.48%
167.01 - 168 32 0.25% 201 1.60% 12408 98.66%  117.01-118 86 0.68% 3640 28.94% 9023 71.74%
166.01 - 167 32 0.25% 233 1.85% 12376 98.40% 116.01-117 88 0.70% 3728 29.64% 8937 71.06%
165.01 - 166 38 0.30% 271 2.15% 12344 98.15% 115.01-116 87 0.69% 3815 30.33% 8849 70.36%
164.01 - 165 40 0.32% 311 247% 12306 97.85% 114.01-115 81 0.64% 3896 30.98% 8762 69.67%
163.01 - 164 41 0.33% 352 2.80% 12266 97.53% 113.01-114 97 0.77% 3993 31.75% 8681 69.02%
162.01- 163 50 0.40% 402 3.20% 12225 97.20% 112.01-113 70 0.56% 4063 32.31% 8584 68.25%
161.01 - 162 45 0.36% 447 3.55% 12175 96.80%  111.01-112 82 0.65% 4145 32.96% 8514 67.69%
160.01 - 161 66 0.52% 513 4.08% 12130 96.45% 110.01- 111 92 0.73% 4237 33.69% 8432 67.04%
159.01 - 160 49 0.39% 562 4.47% 12064 95.92% 109.01- 110 92 0.73% 4329 34.42% 8340 66.31%
158.01 - 159 57 0.45% 619 4.92% 12015 95.53% 108.01 - 109 83 0.66% 4412 35.08% 8248 65.58%
157.01- 158 59 0.47% 678 5.39% 11958 95.08% 107.01-108 88 0.70% 4500 35.78% 8165 64.92%
156.01 - 157 73 0.58% 751 597% 11899 94.61% 106.01- 107 74 0.59% 4574 36.37% 8077 64.22%
155.01 - 156 70 0.56% 821 6.53% 11826 94.03% 105.01 - 106 75 0.60% 4649 36.96% 8003 63.63%
154.01 - 155 56 0.45% 877 6.97% 11756 93.47% 104.01-105 114 0.91% 4763 37.87% 7928 63.04%
153.01 - 154 61 0.49% 938 7.46% 11700 93.03% 103.01-104 101 0.80% 4864 38.67% 7814 62.13%
152.01-153 54 0.43% 992 7.89% 11639 92.54% 102.01-103 98 0.78% 4962 39.45% 7713 61.33%
151.01 - 152 59 0.47% 1051 8.36% 11585 92.11% 101.01-102 94 0.75% 5056 40.20% 7615 60.55%
150.01 - 151 78 0.62% 1129 8.98% 11526 91.64% 100.01-101 88 0.70% 5144 40.90% 7521 59.80%
149.01 - 150 80 0.64% 1209 9.61% 11448 91.02%  99.01-100 101 0.80% 5245 41.70% 7433 59.10%
148.01 - 149 78 0.62% 1287 10.23% 11368 90.39%  98.01-99 72 0.57% 5317 42.28% 7332 58.30%
147.01- 148 71 0.56% 1358 10.80% 11290 89.77%  97.01-98 93 0.74% 5410 43.02% 7260 57.72%

146.01 - 147 62 0.49% 1420 11.29% 11219 89.20%  96.01-97 102 0.81% 5512 43.83% 7167 56.98%
145.01 - 146 85 0.68% 1505 11.97% 11157 88.71%  95.01-96 98 0.78% 5610 44.61% 7065 56.17%
144.01 - 145 70 0.56% 1575 12.52% 11072 88.03%  94.01-95 86 0.68% 5696 45.29% 6967 55.39%
143.01 - 144 68 0.54% 1643 13.06% 11002 87.48%  93.01-9%4 94 0.75% 5790 46.04% 6881 54.71%
142.01- 143 72 0.57% 1715 13.64% 10934 86.94%  92.01-93 95 0.76% 5885 46.79% 6787 53.96%
141.01 - 142 76 0.60% 1791 14.24% 10862 86.36%  91.01-92 89 0.71% 5974 47.50% 6692 53.21%
140.01 - 141 63 0.50% 1854 14.74% 10786 85.76%  90.01-91 74 0.59% 6048 48.09% 6603 52.50%
139.01 - 140 74 0.59% 1928 15.33% 10723 85.26% = 89.01-90 114 091% 6162 48.99% 6529 51.91%
138.01-139 77 0.61% 2005 15.94% 10649 84.67%  88.01-89 101 0.80% 6263 49.80% 6415 51.01%
137.01-138 66 0.52% 2071 16.47% 10572 84.06%  87.01-88 97 0.77% 6360 50.57% 6314 50.20%
136.01 - 137 62 0.49% 2133 16.96% 10506 83.53%  86.01-87 108 0.86% 6468 51.43% 6217 49.43%
135.01-136 78 0.62% 2211 17.58% 10444 83.04%  85.01-86 103 0.82% 6571 52.25% 6109 48.57%
134.01-135 95 0.76% 2306 18.34% 10366 82.42%  84.01-85 104 0.83% 6675 53.07% 6006 47.75%
133.01- 134 90 0.72% 2396 19.05% 10271 81.66%  83.01-84 108 0.86% 6783 53.93% 5902 46.93%
132.01-133 77 0.61% 2473 19.66% 10181 80.95%  82.01-83 100 0.80% 6883 54.73% 5794 46.07%
131.01-132 70 0.56% 2543 20.22% 10104 80.34%  81.01-82 112 0.89% 6995 55.62% 5694 45.27%
130.01 - 131 72 0.57% 2615 20.79% 10034 79.78%  80.01- 81 86 0.68% 7081 56.30% 5582 44.38%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

TERT I LENEE TR
EmrERs BEt

A& Hotk
95 0.76%
100 0.80%
110 0.87%
109 0.87%
98 0.78%
102 0.81%
99 0.79%
93 0.74%
M 0.88%
92 0.73%
115 0.91%
122 0.97%
17 0.93%
98 0.78%
95 0.76%
103 0.82%
102 0.81%
108 0.86%
104 0.83%
102 0.81%
115 0.91%
123 0.98%
127 1.01%
98 0.78%
125 0.99%
114 0.91%
86 0.68%
103 0.82%
94 0.75%
96 0.76%
17 0.93%
82 0.65%
87 0.69%
97 0.77%
104 0.83%
82 0.65%
102 0.81%
100 0.80%
82 0.65%
58 0.46%
68 0.54%
62 0.49%
54 0.43%
38 0.30%
47 0.37%
43 0.34%
37 0.29%
30 0.24%
38 0.30%
27 0.21%

N
7176

7276
7386
7495
7593
7695
7794
7887
7998
8090
8205
8327
8444
8542
8637
8740
8842
8950
9054
9156
9271
9394
9521
9619
9744
9858
9944

10047

10141

10237

10354

10436

10523

10620

10724

10806

10908
11008
11090
11148
11216
11278
11332
11370
11417
11460
11497
11527
11565
11592

BTtk
57.06%
57.85%
58.73%
59.59%
60.37%
61.18%
61.97%
62.71%
63.59%
64.32%
65.24%
66.21%
67.14%
67.92%
68.67%
69.49%
70.30%
71.16%
71.99%
72.80%
73.71%
74.69%
75.70%
76.48%
77.47%
78.38%
79.06%
79.88%
80.63%
81.39%
82.32%
82.98%
83.67%
84.44%
85.27%
85.92%
86.73%
87.52%
88.18%
88.64%
89.18%
89.67%
90.10%
90.40%
90.78%
91.12%
91.41%
91.65%
91.95%
92.17%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5496

5401
5301
5191
5082
4984
4882
4783
4690
4579
4487
4372
4250
4133
4035
3940
3837
3735
3627
3523
3421
3306
3183
3056
2958
2833
2719
2633
2530
2436
2340
2223
2141
2054
1957
1853
1771
1669
1569
1487
1429
1361
1299
1245
1207
1160
117
1080
1050
1012

[Epaew
43.70%
42.94%
42.15%
41.27%
40.41%
39.63%
38.82%
38.03%
37.29%
36.41%
35.68%
34.76%
33.79%
32.86%
32.08%
31.33%
30.51%
29.70%
28.84%
28.01%
27.20%
26.29%
25.31%
24.30%
23.52%
22.53%
21.62%
20.94%
20.12%
19.37%
18.61%
17.68%
17.02%
16.33%
15.56%
14.73%
14.08%
13.27%
12.48%
11.82%
11.36%
10.82%
10.33%

9.90%
9.60%
9.22%
8.88%
8.59%
8.35%
8.05%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
26 0.21%
21 0.17%
23 0.18%
1 0.09%
15 0.12%
12 0.10%
15 0.12%
12 0.10%
10 0.08%
8 0.06%
9 0.07%
12 0.10%
7 0.06%
8 0.06%
10 0.08%
6 0.05%
7 0.06%
7 0.06%
6 0.05%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
5 0.04%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
745 5.92%

RS Bat

NE
11618

11639
11662
11673
11688
11700
11715
1727
11737
11745
11754
11766
11773
11781
11791
11797
11804
11811
11817
11821
11824
11829
11829
11829
11831
11831
11832
11832
11832
12577

BTtk
92.37%
92.54%
92.72%
92.81%
92.93%
93.03%
93.15%
93.24%
93.32%
93.38%
93.46%
93.55%
93.61%
93.67%
93.75%
93.80%
93.85%
93.91%
93.96%
93.99%
94.01%
94.05%
94.05%
94.05%
94.07%
94.07%
94.08%
94.08%
94.08%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

985
959
938
915
904
889
877
862
850
840
832
823
811
804
796
786
780
773
766
760
756
753
748
748
748
746
746
745
745
745

[Epaew

7.83%
7.63%
7.46%
7.28%
7.19%
7.07%
6.97%
6.85%
6.76%
6.68%
6.62%
6.54%
6.45%
6.39%
6.33%
6.25%
6.20%
6.15%
6.09%
6.04%
6.01%
5.99%
5.95%
5.95%
5.95%
5.93%
5.93%
5.92%
5.92%
5.92%



